
Year 7 - 12    Competition Friday 4.00 - 6.00pm Sandringham Athletics Track

OPEN
Monday 6.00 - 7.30pm BGS Pool

Wednesday 6.00 - 7.30pm (Main Session/Team Selection) BGS Pool
9

Thursday 7.30am - 8.30am BGS Pool

8
Monday 4.45pm - 5.45pm BGS Pool

7
Tuesday 7.00 - 8.00am BGS Pool

Coordinator:  Karine Coste  costek@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator:   Elodie Lyoen elyoen@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Aude Gillioz agillioz@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
WATER POLO

ATHLETICS

Teacher In Charge:         Chris Dale  cdale@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Monday Until 5pm BGS
Year 9 - 12                   

(Sprints, Hurdles, Middle 
Distance, Jumps)

Years 9 - 12 Wednesday

Coordinators : David Liddle  dliddle@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
Teacher In Charge:         Tim Blackwood  tblackwood@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

4.00 - 5.30pm Sandringham Athletics Track

SPORT TRAINING SCHEUDLE by SPORT - SPRING 2023


	Spring Sport Training

